Meilhaus Electronic GmbH
Am Sonnenlicht 2
82239 Alling/Germany
Tel.	 +49 - 81 41 - 52 71-0
Fax	 +49 - 81 41 - 52 71-129
E-Mail	 sales@meilhaus.com
More information in our Web-Shop at  www.meilhaus.com and in our download section.

Canada: CAN/CSA-C22.2    No. 61010-1-2012
EN 61010-1:2010
 Ordering Information
Description Order Number
DG1022Z (25MHz, Dual-channel) DG1022Z
Model
DG1032Z (30MHz, Dual-channel) DG1032Z
DG1062Z (60MHz, Dual-channel) DG1062Z
Standard Accessories
Power Cord -
USB Cable CB-USBA-USBB-FF-150
BNC Cable CB-BNC-BNC-MM-100
Quick Guide -
Resource CD (including User’s Guide and etc.) -
Options
16Mpts Memory for Arb Arb16M-DG1000Z
Rack Mount Kit (for single instrument) RM-1-DG1000Z
Rack Mount Kit (for dual instruments) RM-2-DG1000Z
40dB Attenuator RA5040K
10W Power Amplifier PA1011
USB-GPIB Converter USB-GPIB
RIGOL® is the registered trademark of RIGOL Technologies, Inc. Product information in
this document subject to update without notice.
Oct.2016
 RIGOL
DG1000Z User’s Guide 5-1
Specifications
Unless otherwise specified, all specifications can be guaranteed if the following two
conditions are met.
 The generator is within the calibration period and has performed self-calibration.